INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
Self Adhesive Silicone Male Urinary Sheath.
For Single Use. Transparent.
Prosys® Flofit
Urinary Sheath
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
How to fit
 1    Please ensure you are using the correct size of sheath by utilising the measuring

1
4
7
10
2
5*
8
11
3
6*
9
12
Self Adhesive Silicone Male Urinary Sheath.
For Single Use. Transparent.
STANDARD STYLE REFERENCE SIZE PACK SIZE
Style 1 PSS24STD/B 24mm Box of 30
Style 1 PSS28STD/B 28mm Box of 30
Style 1 PSS31STD/B 31mm Box of 30
Style 1 PSS35STD/B 35mm Box of 30
Style 1 PSS40STD/B 40mm Box of 30
A standard length sheath with centrally positioned adhesive. Prosys® Flofit Standard Sheath is suitable for men with an
average length of penis.
POP ON STYLE REFERENCE SIZE PACK SIZE
Style 2 PSS24POPON/B 24mm Box of 30
Style 2 PSS28POPON/B 28mm Box of 30
Style 2 PSS31POPON/B 31mm Box of 30
Style 2 PSS35POPON/B 35mm Box of 30
Style 2 PSS40POPON/B 40mm Box of 30
A shorter length sheath with centrally positioned adhesive. Prosys® Flofit Pop-on Sheath is suitable for men with a short
or retracted penis.
WIDE BAND STYLE REFERENCE SIZE PACK SIZE
Style 3 PSS24WIDEBD/B 24mm Box of 30
Style 3 PSS28WIDEBD/B 28mm Box of 30
Style 3 PSS31WIDEBD/B 31mm Box of 30
Style 3 PSS35WIDEBD/B 35mm Box of 30
Style 3 PSS40WIDEBD/B 40mm Box of 30
A standard length sheath with a greater adhesive area to maximise fit and security. Prosys® Flofit Wide Band Sheath is
suitable for men with an average length of penis, who are more active and have trouble keeping other sheaths in place.
Storage condition
Flofit sheaths must be stored in a cool environment. If the room temperature rises above 18°C,